
 

CARMEL PRE-UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
COLLEGE CODE: AN0355 

 

I PUC 2025 – 2026 
Fee Structure 

College Annual Fee 
 
SCIENCE 
PCMB & PCME : Rs. 61,500 /- 
PCMC   : Rs. 62,000 /- 
COMMERCE 
EBAS   : Rs. 60,900 /- 
EBAC   : Rs. 61,600 /- 
 
College Development Fund: [For Score below 85%] 
 

80% – 84.99% Rs. 5,000/- 
70% – 79.99% Rs. 10,000/-  
60% – 69.99% Rs. 15,000/-  

 
 
Fee can be paid in instalments: 
I Instalment At the time of admission Rs.25,000 /- 
II Instalment By 15.09.2025 Rs.20,000 /- 
III Instalment By 15.12.2025 Balance Amount 
 
 
Note:  

1. College Development fund and above mentioned concessions in fees is for 
the year of admission only. 

2. If total annual fee is paid in one full instalment, then 5% rebate will be 
given on tuition fee. (Applicable for students not availing any concession) 

3. For students scoring 85% marks and above, College development fund fee 
will not be collected. 

4. All admissions to I PUC will be done only after the issue of admission 
guidelines by the Department of School Education (Pre-University) 
 
 

    Sd/- 
             Principal 
 



 

CARMEL PRE-UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
COLLEGE CODE: AN0355 

 

I PUC 2025 – 2026 
FEE CONCESSIONS 

 
Merit: 

Category Criteria Concession Amount 

1. Meritorious Student 

Percentage Scored in X Std  
95 – 100 Rs. 15,000 /- 
90 – 94 Rs. 10,000 /- 

*Enclose X std Marks Card Copy 

Special cases: 

2. Single Parent 
Single Parent (Only in case of 

death) 
*Enclose death certificate 

Rs. 10,000/- 

3. Sports Quota 
Student should have won in 
State Level and participated in 
National Level Sports event. 

 
 

Rs. 10,000/- 

4. NCC 
Student should have taken part 
in R.D. Parade. 

Rs. 10,000/- 

5. Arts and Culture 
 

Student should have won/ 
recipient of an award in 
National/ State Level in Art, 
Culture, Dance, Drama, Music - 
received by G.O.K/ G.O.I 

 
 

Rs. 10,000/- 

Note: 
* Any one of the above 5 criteria’s will be considered for a student. 
* For any of the special cases, concession will be given only if student has scored 
above 75% marks. 
* College development fund will be added for all students scoring below 85%. 
* The above concession amount is calculated on tuition fee of 2025 – 2026. 
 
College Development Fund: [For Score below 85%] 

80% – 84.99% Rs. 5,000/- 
70% – 79.99% Rs. 10,000/-  
60% – 69.99% Rs. 15,000/-  

               
                   Sd/- 
              Principal 


